



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

11 63 Total Team
9 24 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine
1 10 2 Martol Ornella
5 90 Total Team
4 55 2 Martol Ornella

23 71 Total Team
18 40 8 Jean-Alphonse Severine

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

11 72 Total Team
9 26 8 Maldonado Walda
1 3 10 Villalobos Ada
6 88 Total Team
6 71 11 Burmester Marie-Franz

20 51 Total Team
13 24 8 Maldonado Walda

Best Scorer 11 48 11 Acina Isabelle19 47 4 Gomez Rut

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

24 85 Total Team
9 34 11 Acina Isabelle
5 9 10 Ramier Sandra

10 42 Total Team
3 7 10 Ramier Sandra
3 7 1 Bernard Fayolle Meliza
5 60 Total Team
2 10 11 Acina Isabelle
1 6 6 Aucan Beatrice

21 Total Team
60 187 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 98 Total Team
18 35 4 Gomez Rut
8 21 7 Arias Diana
4 24 Total Team
1 1 3 Recinos Blanca
1 1 6 Diaz Andrea
5 74 Total Team
1 9 6 Diaz Andrea
1 11 10 Villalobos Ada

25 Total Team
75 196 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

GDP • Guadeloupe 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Bernard Fayolle Meliza
2 Martol Ornella
3 Cyrilla Beatrice
5 Azille Vanessa
6 Aucan Beatrice
8 Jean-Alphonse SeverineL

10 Ramier Sandra
11 Acina Isabelle
12 Sydney Sylvia

  
  
  
  
  
L L L
  
  
 

8
2
2
4
1

8
11
3

Coach:
Assistant:

Delag, Jean-Louis (FRA)

GUA • Guatemala 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 Recinos Blanca
4 Gomez Rut
5 Alvarez Maria
6 Diaz Andrea
7 Arias Diana
8 Maldonado WaldaL

10 Villalobos Ada
11 Burmester Marie-Franz
12 Burmester Julianne
14 Giron Natalia
15 Bethancourth Estefanie
16 Alvarez Aury

 
  

 
  
L L L
  
  

  

5
19

6
8

4
5

3

Coach:
Assistant:

Aldana, David (GUA)
Fernandez, William (CUB)

Referees: McLaod, Aliester (ARU) & Perez, Josmer (PUR)

GUA
GDP 0

3 25
22

25
23

25
15

75
60

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:29 0:19 1:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

4 60008/06/2013
Guatemala
Adolfo Gordillo

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:17  Total: 1:17
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2014 Women's World Championship Qualif. Group L
Preliminary


